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RESULT 1 - 3
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0
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0
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93
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97
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14

 

137

 

0

 

PLAYER

 

Ross Montgomery

 

Alan Norris

 

AVE

 

27.34

 

28.67

 

60+

 

12

 

21
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23

 

16
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13

 

12

 

180's

 

2

 

3

 

BLEG

 

15

 

14

 

HOUT

 

94

 

144

 

HIT%

 

N/A

 

N/A

 

DARTS

 

262

 

262

 

SCORE

 

7162

 

7511

 

OUTSHOTS 100-170
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